
Annexure6 

List of Other Operational Creditor 
Name of the Corporate Dcbtor: Noslar International Limitcd, In Liquidation; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 28-02-2020; List of Stakebolders as on 02.12.2022 

(Amount in Rs) 
SI. Name of Creditor| ldentili- Amount of | Amount of Amount of claim Amount of Remarks. i 

rejected 
Details of claim reccived Details of claim admitted 

ciaim under contingent any mutual 
dues,that 

No. cation any Date d 

recelpt 

Amount of claim Nature of Amount Whether Amount % share| % share in % share in total 

covered by in total total amount amount of clain1s 
admitted of all 

Amount claimed 
No. claim verification 

admitted claimcovered by 
lien 

Lien 
may be set 

attachment guarantee anmount of claims 

of claims admitted of 

admitted 

or 
oft 

attacheme removed? 

nt pending (Yes/No) 
disposal 

categories 
(Excluding all 

categories promoter 
shareholders for 

voting purpose)_ 
a.Claims during Liquidation period 

Shn Maheshwar 
Services 
Shanna 
Enterpises 
Ram Chandra 
Bawa Enterpises 
|Parmanand Rai 

|13-07-2020 6,47,777 0.0000 6,47,777 Operational 
|Credtiors 

|Operational 
|Credtiors 

No 

2 20-05-2020 2,56289 0. 0000%| 2,56,2 No 

20-05-2020 Z01,974 Operational 0.0000%| 2,01.974 

Credtiors 
|Operational 
Credtiors 

- Operational 

Credtiors 
Operational 
Credtiors 
|Operational 
Credtiors 

1,86,969 |Operational 
Crediors 

9,09,200 Operational 
Creduors_ 

2.43,088 |Operational 

|Credtiors 
Operational 

Credtiors 
2.97.090 |Operational 

Credtiors 
1,96,105 Operational 

redtiors 
I,37,467 |Operational 

|Credtiors 
9,48.798 |0perational 

Credtiors 

5,77,802 27-03-2020 5,7,802 No 0.0000% 

27-03-2020 2,76.339 0.0000% 2,76.339 
Ashok Kumar 

6Meera Rai 27-03-2020 2,63,616 No 0.0000% 2,63,616| 

Rakhi Rai |27-03-2020 1.37,055 0.0000%| 1,37,055 NO 

1,86,969 .04% 0.0383% 0.0415%| Ganesh 
jChoudhry 

9 Gupta Rice Mills 

Prasad 28-03-2020 

10,62,996 S.08%.1865% 0.2020% 1,53,796 O 
28-05-2020 

23-06-2020 4,13,145 NO 136% 0.0499% 0.0540% 1,70,057 10 Seth 

Services 
Pramod Shama 

Enviro 

27-05-2020 1,34,724 0.0000% I34,724 

Super Graphics 2.98,3 No 1.66% 0.0609% 0.0660% 1,228 
13-07-2020 

1.09% 00402% 0.0436% NO 1501 2020 1,96,105 13 Aquatech 

EngineerS 
14 FLY Jac Logistucs 

PmL LId 

15 BBM Iwpex Pv 

0.77% 282% 0.0305% 2.528 NO 16-07-2020 1,39,995 

07-04-2021 530 0.1946% 02108 5,75.096 15,23,894 NO 

LId 

E BHUS D 

031 

Solv /yenc Pr 



b. Claims during CIRP Period 
16 Sonu Trading 

Company 
lan Narayan 

Meena_ 
18 Mahesh Kumar 

Nagar 
19 |A B. Brohers_ 
20 |Pukhra 

|Engincenng & 

Chemicals Pvn 

|Ld 
21 |Banas Trading 

|Company 
22 Omdeo LogistiCS 

Corporation 
23 Welcome Express 

15 27%0.5611% 
0.0000% 
0.6078 30,05,744 27,35,744 2.70,000 

46,544 46,165 0.0095% 0.0103% 0.26% 379 

68,631 1,56,253 0.87%% 0.0320% 0.0347 12,378 

5,88,124 5,38,124 
4,27,46 

1307%| 
0.0950%| 

328% 0.1206% 
4.27,4 239% 0.0877 

, 13,658 1,11.384 0.62% 00228% 00247% 2,274 

62,000 62,000 0.35% 0.0127% 0.0138% 

84,320 $0,231 045% 0 0165%% 0.0178 4,089 

ServCes 
24 Print O GraphicsS 
25 Taran Industries 

26 Blue Dart Express 

|Ltd 
27 Rai Rice Mill 
28 Srecgayatn 

1,25,719 
62750 

,722 

0.70% 00258% 
035% 00129%_ 

0.0134% 

143| 576 | 
62,730 L 

0.0279%%| 
0.0139%| 

00145% 65,430 37% 3,292 

7,18418 
4.125 

, 799| 

0.1364% 
0.0009%| 
0.0162% 

1,04.380 14.038 
4.125 | 

34S% O1259% 

002% 0 0008% 
29 |Cargomar Pvt. LId 73,080 ).41% 0.0150% 8.719 

T0,61, .204 9,21,4 0.1890 %% 0.2047% I,39.769 30 Narmada 

Associat 
31 Jayesh Impex Pvt 

Lid 
32 Aquarus 

Promotions Pv 

|Ltd 
Radha Mohan 

|Industies 
MP Banaras Road 

.14% 

2.12.153 2,08,7 17% 00428% 0.0464% 3.373 

88,248| 83,260 046% 00171% 0.0185%| 4,988 

57,995 53,534 050 00110% 0.0119% 4,46 

33,000 31,990 0.18% 0 0066 % 00071% TOT0 

|LInes 
0.97% 0035% 1.75330 

9.22.070 
1,74.144 

.326 
0,0587o 

1636% 
,186| 
5.744 

35 |Drishi Oflset 
Arun Pulvar1zing 
|Industriess 

37 IKD Enterprises 
38 Nmal Kirpa Tyres Pst Ltd 

39 |RVR Technologes 

Lmited 

411% 01510% 

1.42 
43,987 

32.215|_ 
36,43,987 
39,08,453 

0 18%L 0 0066%| 

20 34% 07474% 
I82% O 8016% 

0.0072 
0 8096% 

0.8683% 39.08,455 

1,80.174 1,98,320 
30,191 

10% 0037% 
0 17% 0 0062% 

0 0040 
00067% 

,146 | 40arain AgcnciCs 
4i handclwal 

abrics 
Total_ 

30.191 

2,22.47369 L 1.79,13,523 L 100% 3.67%%| 3.98%|_ 43,J3,846| 

Note (1: Clams of those stakeholders whch were held under venficauon who did not provide documents evidencmg tansactuons for which clam has been raed and did not provide the docuncnts along with on sequest by thc I uqudator when venymg theH clam t the 

luqdatun commencement date have snce heen rejected as no documents were provided by these clamants til date 

Nre (2 2 nns of Ciams of Operatonal reditors who had filcd their claims during CIRP of the CD whuch were vernfiedby thes RP. and who dd nol file ther clauns during liquidation of the CD, hase now been addnited at s lo to 4l abeve 

BHUSHAN 
POU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

